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WELCOME TO MY FAMILY 
  PHOTOGRAPHY PRICE LIST!

I'm so excited to offer you a range of
packages to capture this special

moment in your life.

 I offer a variety of options, from
simple and elegant to more elaborate

and stylized, so you can choose the
package that best fits your vision

and budget.

 Please take a moment to explore my
price list and don't hesitate to

contact me with any questions or to
schedule your session. 

I look forward to working with you and
create stunning portraits that you will

treasure for a lifetime.



Hi there,

I'm

Capture the essence of
your family's joy, love, and
fun-filled moments by
choosing me for your
family session. As an
award-winning
photographer With over 13
years of photography
expertise, I understand that
family photos are all
about cherishing these
special moments. My goal
is to bring out the laughter,
shared love, and candid
interactions that make your
family unique. 
 Let's create lasting
memories together – book
your family session with me
now.



Looking for a hassle-free photo
shoot experience?
 Look no further! I offer a client
closet for all my photo sessions,
ensuring that you have a variety of
stylish outfit options to choose from. 

No more stress about what to wear
or having to go out and buy new
clothes. Let me take care of
everything and make your next photo
shoot a breeze. Book now and enjoy
the convenience of my client
closet.
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SESSION FEE
The session fee is $300

The session fee covers Sabrina's time and talent, only.
All deposit fees are non-refundable if the client initiates cancellation.
This session fee covers a pre-consultation done over the phone, e-mail

or in person and the ordering appointment.

Clients that purchase a Session with 

  
are more than welcome to choose our Maternity Gowns 

at NO additional Cost
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A DEPOSIT FEE IS REQUIRED FOR BOOKINGS. 
ALL DEPOSIT FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE IF THE CLIENT INITIATES CANCELLATION. 

$480

$600

$820



Makeup and hair at the studio  $200

Studio Extra photo $18

Option to upgrade to your entire gallery 
( in-home or beach sessions ) from $250

Advanced retouching Fee - From $15 per photo
*Rush Fee - $349
Travel Fee - From $250 

 

ExtrasExtrasExtras

*Your images will be ready 2-4 weeks after your session,
through a high resolution online gallery. You can fast
track this by paying a rush fee of $349 (images will then
be delivered within 72 hours of your session if this is
selected)





Deposit session fee and Signed Digital Contract
required upon time of Booking/Consultation,

balance due 1 - Day Prior to Session
Prices subject to change at any time without notice.

Sabrina Luz Photography is happy to serve in Sydney & Surrouding Areas.
*Traveling Fees May Apply




